VIENNA Hor DISPLA y / CURVED
MODEL # VIHD-CV-CC CLOSED FRONT CURVED GLASS
SPECIFICATIONS
The Vienna Series VIH D-CV-CC is a slide-in full service heated d isplay merc ha nd iser,
featuring infrared heaters a nd base heaters to p rovide a unifo rm cabinet
tempera ture, w hic h is contro lled by a d ia l thermosta t for desired temperatu re .
Cabinet temperature is adjustable a nd ranges from 150 to 185 degrees Fa hrenheit .
The exterior is tempered g lass a nd includes hinged rear doors. Aside from the c urved

■ LED Top Canopy Light □ Integrations Modular Counter (Consult Factory)
■ Adjustable Infrared Heating Lamps
■ Black Glass Shelves (ti/table) with LED Lights
■ Slide-In Stainless Steel Base
■ Fixed Black Glass Heating Plate with Variable
Temperature Control
■ ETL Listed in Accordance with UL 197
and NSF 4 Standards
□ Adjustable Legs & Casters (Slide-In Units)
□ 6" Legs □ 8" Legs
□ 6" Casters
Conforms to UL Standard 197,
and NSF Standard 4; Certified
To CSA Standard C22.2 No.109
MODEL L D H SHELVES VOLT AMPS PLUG WT CUT-OUT SIZE
VIHD2-20-R-CV-CC 311/2 27 3/8 20 718
VIHD3-20-R-CV-CC 44 1/4 27 3/8 20 718
VIHD4-20-R-CV-CC 571/8 27 3/8 20 718
VIHD2-27-R-CV-CC 311/2 27 3/8 271/2
VIHD3-27-R-CV-CC 44 1/4 27 3/8 27112
VIHD4-27-R-CV-CC 571/8 27 3/8 27112
VIHD2-34-R-CV-CC 311/2 27 3/8 34 1/4
VIHD3-34-R-CV-CC 44 1/4 27 3/8 34 1/4
VIHD4-34-R-CV-CC 571/8 27 3/8 34 1/4
CALL TOLL FREE: 800-525-3692 (609-714-2330)
FAX: 609-714-2331 www.rpiindustries.com
220 ROUTE 70, MEDFORD, NJ 08055
1 208-240 5.37 6-20P 308 30 1/2 x VARIES